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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 DUBUS Nathan (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:53.133

Pass 12 3:23.456 1 1:30.323 *

Pass 19 4:54.816 2 1:31.360

In 26 6:29.440 3 1:34.624

Pass 36 9:11.035 4 2:41.595

Pass 40 10:38.143 5 1:27.108 *

Pass 44 12:05.731 6 1:27.588

In 49 13:45.977 7 1:40.246

Pass 55 15:28.820 8 1:42.843

No 13 RICHARD  Lucas (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:51.561

Pass 11 3:23.013 1 1:31.452 *

Pass 18 4:54.358 2 1:31.345 *

Pass 24 6:25.611 3 1:31.253 *

No 14 ROBERTO Gabriel (Rg=2)

Pass 7 1:59.653

In 14 3:33.531 1 1:33.878

Pass 20 5:07.396 2 1:33.865 *

Pass 27 6:30.178 3 1:22.782 *

Pass 31 7:53.827 4 1:23.649

In 37 9:22.852 5 1:29.025

Pass 45 12:35.553 6 3:12.701

Pass 50 13:58.672 7 1:23.119

Pass 54 15:21.549 8 1:22.877

No 56 QUENEHEN Teddy (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:37.049

Pass 10 2:58.265 1 1:21.216 **

Pass 16 4:18.100 2 1:19.835 **

Pass 22 5:39.097 3 1:20.997

Pass 28 6:59.268 4 1:20.171

In 33 8:27.258 5 1:27.990

No 60 DOLHEN Ilan (Rg=7)

Pass 9 2:19.918

Pass 15 3:55.545 1 1:35.627 *

Pass 21 5:28.886 2 1:33.341 *

Pass 29 7:01.760 3 1:32.874 *

Pass 34 8:35.808 4 1:34.048

Pass 39 10:09.326 5 1:33.518

Pass 43 11:42.683 6 1:33.357

Pass 47 13:16.549 7 1:33.866

Pass 52 14:49.124 8 1:32.575 *

Pass 58 16:22.469 9 1:33.345

No 99 CARPENTIER Jacques (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:58.944

Pass 13 3:24.684 1 1:25.740 *

Pass 17 4:53.046 2 1:28.362

Pass 23 6:18.036 3 1:24.990 *

Pass 30 7:41.910 4 1:23.874 *

Pass 35 9:07.015 5 1:25.105

In 41 10:41.994 6 1:34.979

Pass 48 13:27.699 7 2:45.705

Pass 53 14:51.565 8 1:23.866 *

Pass 57 16:19.369 9 1:27.804

No 314 POIGNARD Tymeo (Rg=5)

In 8 2:01.026

Pass 25 6:29.150 1 4:28.124 *

Pass 32 8:03.026 2 1:33.876 *

Pass 38 9:35.279 3 1:32.253 *

Pass 42 11:13.390 4 1:38.111

Pass 46 12:44.988 5 1:31.598 *

Pass 51 14:16.185 6 1:31.197 *

Pass 56 15:47.804 7 1:31.619


